U. INSOIR		1		DAC:	3
INS. CASE OWN	ER: Jackyn	CC 3 / AIG180	ASSUMPTION OF THE	55 9 IDAC	
Surveyor	Bryan	DOI: ASSIG	14-2-1-1	nte / Time : 09	19/18
Pre-assign / CC	U/FTE				
Insured Vehicle	No. : 680 .	786X	Claim No. :	89905391	7559
Name of Insured		MUHAMMAD & SONS TRAC	SRS Policy No.	2100 36794	46
Insured Tel No.	PTE ZTO	HP: 9460 2527	Make / Model :	TOYOTA HIA	CE .
Excess Sec II :S:	s	D.O.A: 08/01/18	Place of Accident	CROSS JUNC	of GEYLANG BY
Is driver the own				AND KALLAN	
If NO, Driver N Driver Te	ame / Age: MURUGEA	PERUMAL	OI GIA REPORT: Insured Liability:	MES/NO: TP GIA REI % Final?	Yes / No
SHC 314					
INSRS: WSP: CDGE (Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Yapang) Tr	ISRS: SP: d: ability:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Tel Lia	SRS: SP: 1: ability: MKS:
Date/ Time			ANY INVESTIGATION OF THE PARTY		
Dates Time	Str Bants-co	Stationsols 6 (Scale)	PART TECHNOLOGY	TAGE	DATE/PIC
	1-05	FCT15012653/Aghg2		on-Reporting ltr (1st): on-Reporting ltr (2nd):	Qu Mi
t l	7 - 100	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	A 08/0148 N	on-Reporting ltr (Final):	7
	- 24	TENE 160 1179 E 1/4 12 120		otification by (if non-pickup)	8
		the state of the s	14 00/05/12 A	fter call ltr to O1:	
			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	ocumentation Check List:	
12/01/18 CTass				otification ltr (if non-pickup) fter call ltr to OI:	
124/01/18 @ 11:4	In C. 11 . 1 . 11	. Unable to get .	Bear all . A	uthorisation To Act:	
Mentil & Bire	noth tuning	to be some di	Sec. 1000	elease Voucher:	
i.	If no evide	nee as both par	4/40 - 1 / Carles	inal Repair Bill: ar Rental Invoice:	
	would be	egal shale.		owing Invoice	
13103/18 @11:	of Managed +	o talked to on a		TA/GIA:	
1314 3/11 6 11.	Med Tanaly	deen He amed	NO SERVICE	Sedical Bill:	
	of aware	NCO issue?		IR: /landate/Reject Instruction:	
		Danie 100		OD	
		Blog final a a com-		ayment Breakdown Form	
PELIMINARY ADVICE	CE Date/Time	Sent By:		ost-Repair Photos:	
THE PERSON	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time:	(3 days) Reduction: 3	2 %	Email	Call
PENAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 13/0		C 57	email Call	
Final Liability	and the same of th	reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.	NIT	f NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	
Repair Cost. 1 4 9 4 Loss of Rental (LOR): 24	12 585 1, 471. 25	(3-5 days)			
ass of Use (LOU):	130 Es - 3 Sus L	x 3, Sdays)		41010	21515
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S	x days)	r nmal	14/0	03/18 U
LOR only LOU o	SS 3.44	LOR + LOI Tick only			
Medical:	SS) Claim status: Normal/Re	ject/Private Settle
Dislaursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen		2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	
Teral Cost	ss 1,7 38-1	Global Sum SS: 750-0			
ENAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Cal	
fagee 1:	ss 1,730.0		Idelgoo Engi	needing Pti	e ttd
Fryce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	, ,		
Paree 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			



A mention of COMFORTDELGRO

leam: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CAF	RD Sales Order:	JC NO.305105049
STOMER		REGN NO.	MILEAGE
MS COMFORT TRANSPORTATION TOMES NO. 7010045	N PTE LTD	MAKE:HYUNDAI	FUELF
STOMER NO. 1010043 DRESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 57	75717	MODEL SONATA 08	01.2018 11:50
(9) 65508755 (9)		YR OF MANU 1. 2013	TARGET DATE
COUNT CARD NO.		CHASSIS CODE NMHET41VMDA833481	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
Accident Date: 08.01.2018	JOB DESCRIPT		

NATURE:	3P 08.01,2018		
S/NO	ALG - taxi	Right	Lomage

SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE Dividedgement Slip Exit Pass Venicle No.: SHC3340M LARRY Venicle No.: SHC3340M	ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:		_	
Venicle No.: CUCCSAOM	SERVICE ADVIS	OR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
2. CUC2240M FADDY Venicle No.: CUC2340M	swledgement Slip		Exit Pass	
ID PAGE	No.: SHC3340M LARRY		Venicle No.: SHC3340M	
s of Service Advisor Signature/Date Name of Service Advisor Date returned to Service Reception upon collection To be kept by Security Guard	s of Service Advisor	Control Carloned	The state of the second	Date

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHILCE NO : SHC3340M MAKE : HYUNDAI

MODEL : SONATA Date : 09.01.2018

Qty	Parts Description / Labour	Ту	pe	Unit Price		Amount	
1	Rear Bumper C-				\$	578.40	-
10	Rear Bumper clips N			\$2.20	\$	22.00	4
1	Rear Fender - RH Pendu				\$	1,935.90	-
1	Wheel cover - RH 900				\$	145.00	×
1	Tail lamp - RH Crack				\$	344.00	-
	SUB	TOTAL			\$	3,025.30	
	LE	SS 20%				605.06	
	DISCOUNTED	TOTAL			\$	2,420.24	
1	Sealant - Lec				\$	46.00	L-
1	Booking APP - Rear fender right				\$	80.00	Nett 4
	Likk Auto Consultar the Repairer of the t To resurvey belowinds To display demaged as Parts prices are subject Third party survey is or No Begal modification(Supplementary item(s)		rwing: my pair during confine	ting resurvey stion	s	0.00	
	* No stopal				s	608-00	4501-
	Spray Painting Charge	t to final approval fi	ion ho	urance Company	s		4001-
		god by Ropeirer			\$		201-
	Tuff Kote Date				s		401-
	Remove/refix reverse sensor		_		\$		401-
	Remove/refix rear windscreen				\$		801-
	09/01/2018 @ 1550MOTAL L	ABOUR			\$	1,650.00	
	Heat Andrew						
	3 day ESTIMATE	TOTAL			\$	4,070.24	
	1 kgc And						

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Jus

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our.	Job Re	f No30	5105049			LITOITTEENITO	
Date		;1	11/01/18		59 Loya	DelGro Engineering Pte Ltd ing Drive Singapore 508969	
FINA	LIZAT	ION FORM			Fax: 65	46 8156	
To	-		LKK		Fax:		
Attn	1		BRYAN	_			
Vehic	cle Reg	No. : SHO	23340M	Date	of Accident: _	08/01/18	
The	survey	and estimates o	f the repairs of the a	bove-mentioned	t vehicle are as t	follows:-	
1.	The	repair job shall b	oill to:	AIG		GBD786X	
	There	Factoria amazanta	aball ba				
2	(a)	finalized amount	fer List discount				
	(p)	Labour Charge					
	(0)		-By-Part Repair Co	st			
	(c.)	Total for Lump	pair (if applicable) osum repair cost afte um Repair cost	r Less:		\$2,750.00	
3. 4.	Wes		riod for repairs: bove amount as Co		rking days. irmed if there is	no reply from you	
5.	Than	nk you for your a	ssistance.		e confirm the est alized amount	limates and	
	Sign	ature :	2-14	Si	nature: _/	Try	,
	Nam	e :	Larry Ng	Na	me :/	C#16	K And
	Tel	: 6214 8	316	Da	te :	G	25/01/2ng
	Fax	: 6546 81	156	_		9	1 - 1 - 12 18
For	Officia	Use Only				-	
		Item	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks	
1. R	Rental F	Rate P/Day		YES			
2. L	oss of	Income Paid					
	urvey						
5. N	Aedical	Fees (on behalf					
	verrun	, if applicable)					
Rem	orke						

COMFORTDELGRO

CHARTIS Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDIO Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC3340M YOUR INSU AND OTHER ON 08.01.5 We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Vehicle No: SHC3340M which was involved in the captioned a The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested a in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all appli the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured dr we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of t TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 4 days Loss of Rental © \$ 98.25 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	RED GBD 786X RED GBD 786X RED GBD 786X RED GBD 786X Red California authorized us to cable matters arising GBD 786X	Workshops Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Löyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508968 Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 er of motor psured vehicle ingapore 809288 to assist them to assist them ting from 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758158
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD CHARTIS Buliding 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDIO Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC3340M YOUR INSU AND OTHER ON 08.01.* We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Vehicle No: SHC3340M which was involved in the captioned a The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested a in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all appli the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured dr we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of t TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 4 days Loss of Rental © \$ 98.25 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	RED GBD 786X Red GBD 786X	Mainline +65 6383 6280 Facsimilie +65 6280 9755 www.edge.com.ag Compay Separative Separative Separative Separative Separative Separative Separative Separative Singapore 578701 Loyang 59 Loyang 50 Loyang 5
CHARTIS Buliding 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDIC Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC3340M YOUR INSU AND OTHER ON 08.01.* We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Vehicle No: SHC3340M which was involved in the captioned a The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested a in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all appli the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured dr we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of t TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 A days Loss of Rental S 98.25 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	RED GBD 786X 18 Pte Ltd, the owner ocident with your indicated us to cable matters ariselying GBD 786X	Facsimilie +65 6280 9755 www.cdge.com.ag Workshops Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Löyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 er of motor psured vehicle ingapore 809286 to assist them to assist them ting from 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDIC Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC3340M YOUR INSU AND OTHER ON 08.01.5 We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Vehicle No: SHC3340M which was involved in the captioned at The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested at in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applit the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured dr we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of t TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 4 days Loss of Rental \$ 98.25 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	RED GBD 786X 18 Pte Ltd, the owner or	Workshops Braddell 205 Briddell Road Singapore 579701 Löyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508968 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 er of motor Pandan nsured vehicle 15 Pandan Road to assist them ling from 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDIO Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC3340M YOUR INSU AND OTHER ON 08.01.5 We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Vehicle No: SHC3340M which was involved in the captioned at The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested at in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applie the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured dr we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of to TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 4 days Loss of Rental © \$ 98.25 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	RED GBD 786X 18 Pte Ltd, the owner occident with your indicated us to cable matters ariselying GBD 786X	Workshops Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singspore 579701 Löyang 59 Löyang Drive Singspore 508969 Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singspore 575717 er of motor nsured vehicle ingspore 809286 to assist them ling from 320 Ubi Road 3 Singspore 408649 Senoko Loop Singspore 758156
Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDIO Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC3340M YOUR INSU AND OTHER ON 08.01.1 We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Vehicle No: SHC3340M which was involved in the captioned at The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested at in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applit the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured dr we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of t TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM Cost of Repair A days Loss of Rental S 98.25 per day Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) GIA / LTA Search Fees GIA / Police Report Fees Towing / Medical / Transporation	RED GBD 786X 18 Pte Ltd, the owner occident with your indicated us to cable matters ariselying GBD 786X	Braddell 205 Briddell Road Singapore 579701 Lóyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Sin Ming 353 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 er of motor pandan Road to assist them to assist them ting from 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDIO Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC3340M YOUR INSU AND OTHER ON 08.01.5 We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Vehicle No: SHC3340M which was involved in the captioned at The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested at in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applit the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured drive are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM Cost of Repair A days Loss of Rental S 98.25 per day Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) GIA / LTA Search Fees GIA / Police Report Fees Towing / Medical / Transporation	RED GBD 786X 18 Pte Ltd, the owner occident with your indicated us to cable matters ariselying GBD 786X	Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 er of motor Pandan nsured vehicle ngapore 609286 to assist them Ubi ing from 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI AND OTHER We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Vehicle No: SHC3340M which was involved in the captioned at The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested at in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applit the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured dr we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of t TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM Cost of Repair A days Loss of Rental S 98.25 per day Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) GIA / LTA Search Fees GIA / Police Report Fees Towing / Medical / Transporation	RED GBD 786X 18 Pte Ltd, the owner occident with your indicated us to cable matters ariselying GBD 786X	Loyang 59 Layang Drive Singapore 508968 Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 er of motor Pandan nsured vehicle, ngapore 609286 to assist them Libit ling from 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI AND OTHER We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Vehicle No: SHC3340M which was involved in the captioned at The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested at in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applit the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured dr we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of t TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM Cost of Repair A days Loss of Rental Surveyed by M/s LKK) GIA / LTA Search Fees GIA / Police Report Fees Towing / Medical / Transporation	Pte Ltd, the owner occident with your indicated us cable matters ariselying GBD 786X	Singapore 508969 Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 er of motor Pandan nsured vehicle ingapore 809288 to assist them Ubi 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758158
We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Vehicle No: SHC3340M which was involved in the captioned at The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested at in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applit the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured dr we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of t TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 4 days Loss of Rental © \$ 98.25 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	Pte Ltd, the owner occident with your indicated us cable matters ariselying GBD 786X	as Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 er of motor Pandan Road to assist them Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758158
We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Vehicle No: SHC3340M which was involved in the captioned at The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested at in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applit the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured dr we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of t TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 4 days Loss of Rental © \$ 98.25 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	Pte Ltd, the owner occident with your indicated us to cable matters ariselying GBD 786X	singapore 575717 er of motor nsured vehicle 45 Pandan Road to assist them ling from 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408849 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758158
Vehicle No: SHC3340M which was involved in the captioned at The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested a in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applitude damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured drive are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 4 days Loss of Rental (2 98.25 per day) 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	ccident with your indicated us to cable matters ariselying GBD 786X	nsured vehicle ingapore 809288 to assist them Ubi ing from 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649 Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758158
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of to the submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the submitted transfer of the submitted tr		Singapore 758158
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair 2 4 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 98.25 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	ne cialmants	
1 Cost of Repair 2 4 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 98.25 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	no ciamianto.	Sungei Kadut 7 Sungei Kadut Way
2 4 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 98.25 per day 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	\$ 2,942.5	Cinnanau 799704
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	\$ 393.0	Victoria
4 GIA / LTA Search Fees 5 GIA / Police Report Fees 6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	\$ -	Singapore 768732
6 Towing / Medical / Transporation		19
	\$ -	
	\$ -	
	otal: \$ 3,342.9	99
HIRER'S CLAIM 7 # days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days	\$ 320.0	00
Total Cla	_	
We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the clair		200
Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs : LTA search slip/s of : GBD 786X	6	pcs.
b) LTA search slip/s of : GBD 786X c) GIA / Police report/s of : SHC3340M	-	
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator		
(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene () Certificate	of Insurance	
() Witness statement/s (x) Downtime/Mileage reco		
Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlemsoon as possible.	ent of the said cla	ims as
Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it is to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.	hall be without pro	ejudice

Yours faithfully

Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

COMFORTDELGRO

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









			MILEAGE	HOORS OF EASILES (1)	DATE
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	10
X.01.1X	ACCIOCAL		04	38=	C
1.00.(8	REPAIR		400	1430	1
					+

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

GBD786X

08 Jan 2018 / 11:00:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

SHC 3340M



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18000580/Dys3

24 JANUARY 2018

SAYEED MUHAMMAD & SONS TRADERS PTE LTD 35 HONG KONG STREET SINGAPORE 059674

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 786X & SHC 3340M ALONG/AT CROSS JUNCTION OF GEYLANG BAHRU AND KALLANG BAHRU ON 08/01/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by <u>03/02/2018</u>, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Jas Khine

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2928 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jaskhine@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHC3340M , GBD786X

ON 08-Jan-18 11:00

ALONG

GEYLANG BAHRU X KALLANG BAHRU

I / We

HO AH LAY

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S1176751F

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHC3340M

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

08-Jan-2018

Name of Hirer

HO AH LAY

Hirer NRIC

S1176751F

Signature:

Address

104 LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH #02-233

310104

Contact No.

90520926

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS 1,730,00 (Global Sum), for vehicle no. SHC 3340M that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 08/01/2018 (date) along/at CROSS JUNC OF GEYLANG BAHRU AND KALLANG BAHRU (location) involving vehicle no/s GBD 786X.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 09/01/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHC 3340M</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHC 3340M (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 2018 (year)

(LKK)

Signed by appointed surveyor

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD "The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

200 Breddill Road Brigagery (1970) Marries - 05 (1970 (1980) Facestrip - 65 (1980 (1980)

Weekshoes

III) Linguist Drive Birgapore (1996) III) Sin tilling Drive Birgapore SPSFF IIS Parister Road Singapore SSESM 24 Sensky Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sunge Kadul Yay Singepore 72979 6 Celu Asenue 1 Singapore 539537 COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094 VEHCLE NO SHC3340M

INV. NO/DATE 91354447 30.01.2018

MAKE HYUNDAI JOB NO. 305105049

MODEL SONATA ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 31.01.2013

CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMDA833481

JOB TYPE

Description: 3P 08.01.2018

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt Add GST # .000

Total Invoice amount

2,942,50

Issued by

CHEWBEELENG 30.01.2018 10:11:12

Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTELLING

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. BANK/CHQ No. **AMOUNT**

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18010182

Date: 29 January 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

08/01/2018 @ 11:00 hrs

ALONG

GEYLANG BAHRU X KALLANG BAHRU

INVOLVING

GBD786X

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC3340M (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to HO AH LAY IC NO S1176751F a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.





Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out. Your last login date and time was 08 Jan 2018, 14:19:05. To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

S/No	Asset Type	Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	<u>Transaction Type</u>	Amount(S\$)	Log Date/Time
1	Vehicle	GBD786X	*:	18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment)	7.49	08 Jan 2018 / 14:19:22

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	10 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		09 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,750.00 Edit Estimates	S\$2,750.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Details) D	ocuments	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DETA	ILS				[Created by ac	djuster]	
Insured:		Sayeed Muh	ammad & Sons T	raders Pte Ltd, Co	. Reg. No.: 19910	3821H		
Main Claim	iant:	COMFORT TE	RANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co. Reg	, No.: 199303821	R		
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SHC3340M	1	Date of Loss		08/01/2018 11:0	00 - :59	
Claim Type	H	TP / 89905	39175SG	Policy/Cover	Policy/Cover Note No.: 21			
/ehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		GBD786X		Policy No. (C	Taimant):	D-1572701MFSH		
				Excess:				
Repairer:		ComfortDelG	iro Engineering P	te Ltd (Loyang) 59	Loyang Drive, 508	3969 Loyang - Tel	6214 8300	
Handling I	nsurer:	AIG Asia Pac Jaclyn-M.Kesa		e. Ltd. (Express) -	Tel: 65-6419-300	[Handled by I	Kesaval, Jaclyn-M]	
Claimant's	Insurer:	MS First Cap	ital Insurance Lt	d (HQ) - Tel: 62222	311			
Adjuster:		19/01/2018		(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3	561 [Handled b	BRYAN TANI]	[Final Rpt due	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED				View All	Compose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this ca	se.						
ALL ASS	DCIATED TASKS	ē .		W	ew All Search T	asks Create Ne	w Task Complete	
				W.	ew Ail I Search L	make I treate Ne	W LESK I LODGOES	

Claim Documents

*SHC3340M (8990539175SG) [GBD786X] TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Jan 8 2018 11:00AM

[Sayeed Muhammad & Sons Traders Pte Ltd] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page 🔍	\sim
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 pe	r page 🔻	2
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/01/18 10:14	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: GBD786X; Cleimant: SAYEED MUHAMMAD & SONS TRADERS PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		[3 pe	r page	Ø
No		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	In.E.	Thumbnail	Print
1	25/01/18 15:06	Rear View Left	0	Load JPG	V
2	25/01/18 15:06	Rear View Right	0	Load 3PG	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
3	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	3
6	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
11	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
14	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	5
17	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
19	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
20	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
21	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
22	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
23	25/01/18 15:06	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
24	25/01/18 15:06	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
25	25/01/18 15:06	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
26	25/01/18 15:06	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
27	25/01/18 15:06	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	3
28	25/01/18 15:06	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	4

Merimen e-Claims

Doc	umentation		1 pe	r page 🔍	S
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/01/18 14:05	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	10/01/18 14:06	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	16/03/18 11:42	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	16/03/18 11:42	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	16/03/18 11:42	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	16/03/18 11:42	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	16/03/18 11:42	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	16/03/18 11:42	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		-		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

|--|

TT 4 1			
I PAN	в		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GBD786X (Insd veh		Model:	HYUNDAI SONATA NF 2.0 2.0
	SHC3340M (TP veh)	(CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR
Date of Accident:	08/01/2018			TURBO (A)
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [X] Yes		[] No	1
Repair Estimate	NACE DESIGNATIONS	:\$	4,489.98	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,730.00	
Loss of Use		:\$		3.50 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		3.50 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	:\$		
Others:		: \$		
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	ım (Global Sum)	: \$	1,730.00	
below)	kshop GIA Registered		X] YES	[] NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	tered Workshop:		BOLA ApplicablNIL Assessed Liabil	ity (*):(%) asses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	m		
1) ComfortDelGr	o Engineering Pte Ltd		: \$	1,730.00
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	
4)			: \$	
5)			: \$	

 JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
 16 Mar 2018

 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
 Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18000580/DYS3Q2

Date:

16/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100367946

No:

Claimant Vehicle SHC3340M

Insured Vehicle No:

GBD786X

Date of Loss:

08/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8990539175SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC3340M

TURBO (A)

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA NF, 2.0 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR

Engine No: D4EAC263473

Reg. Date:

31/01/2013 (Man. Year: 2013)

Chassis No:

KMHET41VMDA833481

Colour:

Blue

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1991 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

Odometer: 837597 km

Front Left Side:

Kumho 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

215/60 R16 Kumho 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Kumho 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Kumho 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,546.24	2,430.24	116.00	4.56
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,650.00	1,030.00	620.00	37.58
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,196.24	3,460.24	736.00	17.54
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,750.00		
(S\$)	4,196.24	2,750.00	1,446.24	34.47
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	293.74	192.50	101.24	34.47
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,489.98	2,942.50	1,547.48	34.47
+ Loss of Use (3.5 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	175.00		
+ Car Rental (3.5 x S\$	98.25/day) (S\$)	343.88		
	(S\$)	3,461.38		
Liable Amoun	Liable Amount (50.00%) (S\$)			
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		

Adjuster Report

Nett Liability (S\$) 1,738.18
Global Sum Settlement (S\$) 1,730.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

09/01/2018

Date Inspected:

09/01/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: Jasmine Khine Phoo Wai

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1 1		*REAR BUMPER	Cut	578.40 FL	*578.40 FL
10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
3 1		*REAR FENDER -RH	Dented	1,935.90 FL	*1,935.90 FL
1 1		*WHELE COVER -RH	Serviceable	145.00 FL	*-FL
5 1		*TAIL LAMP -RH	Cracked	344.00 FL	*344.00 FL
3 1		*SEALANT	Necessary	46.00 FS	*46.00 FS
7 1 =Franchise	nart S=SncN	*BOOKING APP-REAR FENDER RIGHT ett. L=ListitemDisc	Necessary	80.00FS	*80.00 FS
1 January	there a about	011) E E-0011(01) 107) 000	0 1 7 1 1 100	tra ritirata natan	
			Sub Total (S\$)	3,151.30	3,006.30
		- List Item Discount on L Item		3,151.30 605.06	3,006.30 576.06

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	600.00	450.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	600.00	400.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	80.00	20.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	100.00	40.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	40.00
6	REMOVE /REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	80.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,650.00	1,030.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >